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Registered Voterc 6,857 - Total Ballots 2 ,872: 41.88% 9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

City of Schaller - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

100 .00o/o

388

Nathan BIum

Rex Rimmer

Clarence Hansen

Keith L Thompson

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

113

107

43

108

17

32

0

29.12o/o

27.58o/o

11 .09o/o

27.84o/o

4.38o/o

City of Sac City - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

1

1 100 .00o/o

921

Robert ttludey

Tom Lownik
(Write-in vote, if any)

Underuote

Overvote

465

431

25

295
0

50.49%

46.80o/o

2.71o/o

City of Nemaha - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincb Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

24

Melvin L Langner Jr

Matthew Quealy
Connie Severson
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

12

5

7

0

0

0

50.00%

20.83o/o

29.17o/o

0o/o

City of Lytton - Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100 .00o/o

57

Jeff Ellerbrqck
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

46 80.70%

19.30%1 1

I
0

City of Early - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

1

1 100 .00o/o

272

Brian Pickhinke

Xavier DeLaO

Christine Madden
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

95

57

85

35

94

0

34.93%

20.960/o

31 .25o/o

12.87 o/o

City of Lytton - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 5
Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

281

Nicole [vleyer

Brenda \ffiederin
Jeff Townsend

Darsi Denise Huddleson

Larry Coon

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

57

31

49

60

50

34

44
0

20.28o/o

11.03o/o

17 .44o/o

21 .35o/o

17 .79o/o

12.10o/o

1

1
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Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872: 41.88% 9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

City of Odebolt - Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincb Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

300

Rick Roeder
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

153

147

I
0

51.00%

49.00o/o

City of Aubum - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

1

1 100 .00o/o

227

Heather Husman

Deb Ludwig

Nick lvleister

Gordon Dupuis

Linda Rath

Justin Potthoff
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

29

43

12.78o/o

18.94o/o

20.70o/o

11 .45o/o

15.86%

14.54o/o

5.73o/o

47

26

36

33

13

16

0

City of Odebolt - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincb Reporting

Vote For 2

Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

560

Cad J Hemer

Levi Thies

Stephanie Hauser
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

206
189

155

10

5B

0

36.79o/o

33.7SYo

27.680/o

1.79o/o

City of Wall Lake - Mayor

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

221

Jamie Rohlf
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

207

14

13

0

93.670/o

6.33%

City of Lake View - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincb Reporting

Vote For 3
Total Votes

1

1 100 .00o/o

1,313

Dale Boeckman

Jeff Meyer

JoAnn Rae Petes
Rich Schultz

Michael L Frank
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

233
252
254
328
216

30

202
0

17 .7 5o/o

1 9.1 9o/o

19.35%

24.98o/o

16.45o/o

2.280/

City of Wall Lake - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precinctls Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

1

1 100 .00o/o

310

Steve Nuetzman
(Write{n vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

179

131

158

0

57.74o/o

42.260/o
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Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872: 41.88% 9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

East Sac School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincb Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

7

7 100 .00o/o

3,1 39

Jim Wallace

Jon E Quinn
Kimble Bromley

Kyle Leners
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

1,203
592
502
830

12

539
6

38.32o/o

18.86o/o

15.99%

26.44o/o

0.38%

Alta-Aurelia School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2
Total Votes

1

1

0

100 .00o'/,

Jayden Van Berkum

Thomas Hinkeldey

Lindsay Brown

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overuote

0

0

0

0

0

0

0o/o

0o/o

0o/o

0o/o

Schaller-Cresfland School Director District 1

Number of Precincts

Precincb Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

5

5 100.00%

394

Matt Cress
(Write-in vote, if any)

Underuote

Overvote

373

21

83

0

94.67o/o

5.33%

Newell-Fonda School Director District 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

4

John Sievers
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

4

0

1

0

100 .00o/o

0o/o

Schaller-Crestland School Director District 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

5

5 100.00%

415

Steven R Mason
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

395

20

62

0

95.18o/o

4.82o/o

Newell-Fonda School Director District 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1

3

100.00%

Amanda Johnson
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

3

0

2

0

100 .00o/o

0o/o
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Storm Lake School Director At-Large

Number of Precinctls

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 2

Total Votes

1

1

3

100 .00o/o

Steven Mills

Erika Dierking
(Write-in vote, if any)

Underuote

Overvote

1

2

0

5

0

33.33%

66.67 o/o

0o/o

Galva Holstein School Director District2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1

3

100.00%

Jamie U/hitmer
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

3

0

0

0

100.00%

0o/o

Galva Holstein School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precingb Reporting

Vote For 1

Tota! Votes

1

1

3

100.00%

Reuben DeLaO

Tyler Vohs
(Write-in vote, if any)

Underuote

Overvote

0

3

0

0

0

0o/o

100.00%

0o/o

Galva Holstein School Director District 5

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1

3

100.00%

Matthew \Mttrock
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

3

0

0

0

100 .00o/o

0o/o

Galva Holstein School Director District 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1

3

100 .00o/o

Jeff \Mtzke
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

3

0

0

0

100 .00o/o

0o/o

OABCIG School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

3

3 100 .00o/o

320

Josh Alesch
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

318

2

104
0

99.38%

0.620/o
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OABCIG School Director District 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

3

3 100.00%

307

Erin lvlarth

(Write-in vote, if any)
Underuote

Overvote

303

4

117

0

98.70o/o

1.30o/o

OABCIG Schoo! Director District2 To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

3

3 100.00%

315

Stephanie Konradi
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

311

4

108

1

98.73o/o

1 .27o/o

OABCIG School Director District 4

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

3

3 100.00%

310

Ryan Goodman
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

308

2

114

0

99.35%

0.65%

South Central Calhoun School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

102

Jodi Kreft
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

84

18

15

0

82.35o/o

17 .650/o

OABCIG School Director District 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

3

3 100 .00o/o

381

Dathan Loger
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overuote

380 99.7 4Yo

0.260/o1

43

0

South Central Calhoun School Director District 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

100 .00o/o

27

(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overuote

27

90

0

100 .00o/o

1

1
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South Central Calhoun School Director District 2

Number of Precincts

Precincb Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100.00%

90

Andreau Kramer
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

89

1

27

0

98.89%

1 .11o/o

Western lowa Tech Community College Director District 2

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Tota! Votes

1

1

2

100 .00o/o

Brad Griffin
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote
Overvote

2

0

1

0

100.00%

0o/o

lowa Central Community College Director District 2

Number of Precincts
Precincb Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

1

1 100 .00Yo

0

Brandon Wessels
(Write-in vote, if any)

Undervote

Overvote

0

0

0

0

0Yo

0o/o

Sac County - Public Measure SR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
I
I 100.00%

Total Votes 2,843

YES

NO

Undervote

Overvote

1,616

1,227

29

0

56.84o/o

43.160/o

lowa Central Community College Director District 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

5

5 100 .00o/o

411

Larry Hecht
(Write-in vote, if any)
Undervote

Overvote

406

5

70

98.78a/o

1.22o/o

0

East Sac School - Public ltleasure SS

Number of Precincts
PrecinctS Reporting

Total Votes

7

7 100.00%

1,789

YES

NO

Undervote

Overvote

995

794
53

0

55.620/o

44.38o/o
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South Central Calhoun School - Public Measure CU

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

1

1 100.00%

Total Votes 113

YES

NO

Undervote

Overvote

70

43

4

0

61 .95%

38.05%

lowa Cental Community College - Public Measure VT

Number of Precincts
Precincb Reporting

I
I 100 .00o/o

Total Votes 2,771

YES

NO

Undervote

Overvote

1,261

1,510

98

0

45.51o/o

54.49o/o


