

Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872 : 41.88%

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

City of Schaller - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	388	
Nathan Blum	113	29.12%
Rex Rimmer	107	27.58%
Clarence Hansen	43	11.08%
Keith L Thompson	108	27.84%
(Write-in vote, if any)	17	4.38%
Undervote	32	
Overvote	0	

City of Sac City - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	921	
Robert Murley	465	50.49%
Tom Lownik	431	46.80%
(Write-in vote, if any)	25	2.71%
Undervote	295	
Overvote	0	

City of Nemaha - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	24	
Melvin L Langner Jr	12	50.00%
Matthew Quealy	5	20.83%
Connie Severson	7	29.17%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

City of Lytton - Mayor

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	57	
Jeff Ellerbrock	46	80.70%
(Write-in vote, if any)	11	19.30%
Undervote	8	
Overvote	0	

City of Early - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	272	
Brian Pickhinke	95	34.93%
Xavier DeLaO	57	20.96%
Christine Madden	85	31.25%
(Write-in vote, if any)	35	12.87%
Undervote	94	
Overvote	0	

City of Lytton - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 5		
Total Votes	281	
Nicole Meyer	57	20.28%
Brenda Wiederin	31	11.03%
Jeff Townsend	49	17.44%
Darsi Denise Huddleson	60	21.35%
Larry Coon	50	17.79%
(Write-in vote, if any)	34	12.10%
Undervote	44	
Overvote	0	

Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872 : 41.88%

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

City of Odebolt - Mayor

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	300	
Rick Roeder	153	51.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	147	49.00%
Undervote	9	
Oervote	0	

City of Odebolt - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	560	
Carl J Hemer	206	36.79%
Levi Thies	189	33.75%
Stephanie Hauser	155	27.68%
(Write-in vote, if any)	10	1.79%
Undervote	58	
Oervote	0	

City of Lake View - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	1,313	
Dale Boeckman	233	17.75%
Jeff Meyer	252	19.19%
JoAnn Rae Peters	254	19.35%
Rich Schultz	328	24.98%
Michael L Frank	216	16.45%
(Write-in vote, if any)	30	2.28%
Undervote	202	
Oervote	0	

City of Auburn - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 3		
Total Votes	227	
Heather Husman	29	12.78%
Deb Ludwig	43	18.94%
Nick Meister	47	20.70%
Gordon Dupuis	26	11.45%
Linda Rath	36	15.86%
Justin Potthoff	33	14.54%
(Write-in vote, if any)	13	5.73%
Undervote	16	
Oervote	0	

City of Wall Lake - Mayor

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	221	
Jamie Rohlf	207	93.67%
(Write-in vote, if any)	14	6.33%
Undervote	13	
Oervote	0	

City of Wall Lake - City Council At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	310	
Steve Nuetzman	179	57.74%
(Write-in vote, if any)	131	42.26%
Undervote	158	
Oervote	0	

Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872 : 41.88%

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

East Sac School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	3,139	
Jim Wallace	1,203	38.32%
Jon E Quinn	592	18.86%
Kimble Bromley	502	15.99%
Kyle Leners	830	26.44%
(Write-in vote, if any)	12	0.38%
Undervote	539	
Overtote	6	

Alta-Aurelia School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	0	
Jayden Van Berkum	0	0%
Thomas Hinkeldey	0	0%
Lindsay Brown	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overtote	0	

Schaller-Crestland School Director District 1

Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	394	
Matt Cress	373	94.67%
(Write-in vote, if any)	21	5.33%
Undervote	83	
Overtote	0	

Newell-Fonda School Director District 1

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	4	
John Sievers	4	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	1	
Overtote	0	

Schaller-Crestland School Director District 2

Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	415	
Steven R Mason	395	95.18%
(Write-in vote, if any)	20	4.82%
Undervote	62	
Overtote	0	

Newell-Fonda School Director District 2

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3	
Amanda Johnson	3	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	2	
Overtote	0	

Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872 : 41.88%

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

Storm Lake School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	3	
Steven Mills	1	33.33%
Erika Dierking	2	66.67%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Oervote	0	

Galva Holstein School Director District 2

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3	
Jamie Whitmer	3	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Oervote	0	

Galva Holstein School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3	
Reuben DeLaO	0	0%
Tyler Vohs	3	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Oervote	0	

Galva Holstein School Director District 5

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3	
Matthew Wittrock	3	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Oervote	0	

Galva Holstein School Director District 1

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3	
Jeff Witzke	3	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Oervote	0	

OABCIG School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	320	
Josh Alesch	318	99.38%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.62%
Undervote	104	
Oervote	0	

Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872 : 41.88%

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

OABCIG School Director District 3

Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	307	
Erin Marth	303	98.70%
(Write-in vote, if any)	4	1.30%
Undervote	117	
Oervote	0	

OABCIG School Director District 2 To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	315	
Stephanie Konradi	311	98.73%
(Write-in vote, if any)	4	1.27%
Undervote	108	
Oervote	1	

OABCIG School Director District 4

Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	310	
Ryan Goodman	308	99.35%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.65%
Undervote	114	
Oervote	0	

South Central Calhoun School Director At-Large

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	102	
Jodi Kreft	84	82.35%
(Write-in vote, if any)	18	17.65%
Undervote	15	
Oervote	0	

OABCIG School Director District 6

Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	381	
Dathan Loger	380	99.74%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.26%
Undervote	43	
Oervote	0	

South Central Calhoun School Director District 1

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	27	
(Write-in vote, if any)	27	100.00%
Undervote	90	
Oervote	0	

Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872 : 41.88%

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

South Central Calhoun School Director District 2

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	90	
Andrea Kramer	89	98.89%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	1.11%
Undervote	27	
Overvote	0	

Western Iowa Tech Community College Director District 2

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	2	
Brad Griffin	2	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	1	
Overvote	0	

Iowa Central Community College Director District 2

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
Brandon Wessels	0	0%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Sac County - Public Measure SR

Number of Precincts	9	
Precincts Reporting	9	100.00%
Total Votes	2,843	
YES	1,616	56.84%
NO	1,227	43.16%
Undervote	29	
Overvote	0	

Iowa Central Community College Director District 3

Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	411	
Larry Hecht	406	98.78%
(Write-in vote, if any)	5	1.22%
Undervote	70	
Overvote	0	

East Sac School - Public Measure SS

Number of Precincts	7	
Precincts Reporting	7	100.00%
Total Votes	1,789	
YES	995	55.62%
NO	794	44.38%
Undervote	53	
Overvote	0	

Registered Voters 6,857 - Total Ballots 2,872 : 41.88%

9 of 9 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

South Central Calhoun School - Public Measure CU

Number of Precincts	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	100.00%
Total Votes	113	
YES	70	61.95%
NO	43	38.05%
Undervote	4	
Overvote	0	

Iowa Central Community College - Public Measure VT

Number of Precincts	9	
Precincts Reporting	9	100.00%
Total Votes	2,771	
YES	1,261	45.51%
NO	1,510	54.49%
Undervote	98	
Overvote	0	